
NMAT Saturday's  Schedule  ( Target NMAT 240+)                                                                                                                                                                         
(Special Saturday Workshops with NMIMS Alumni )

Topic Date Day Time

July-24

NMAT Exam Overview 6th July Saturday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT Strategy + Must Do Logical Reasoning Questions 13th July Saturday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT Strategy +  Language Skills  Questions 20th July Saturday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT Strategy + Verbal Reasoning Questions ( PYQ ) 27th July Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Aug- 24

Must Do Quants Questions ( PYQ ) 3rd Aug Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Input Output Questions (  PYQ ) 10th Aug Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must do DI/DS Questions 17th Aug Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Clocks and Calendars Questions 24th Aug Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Sep- 24

Must do Grammar Questions 31st Aug Saturday 9 to 10 pm

2 Months to NMAT Strategy Bootcamp 7th Sep Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Language Skills  Questions 14th Sep Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Verbal Reasoning Questions 21st Sep Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Oct- 24

NMAT Mock Taking Strategy Bootcamp 28th Sep Saturday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT Last Minute Strategy | D-Day approach 5th Oct Saturday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT Day 1 Analysis and Way Ahead for NMAT 12th Oct Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Verbal Reasoning Questions 19th Oct Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Nov- 24

NMAT Mock Taking Strategy Bootcamp 26th Oct Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Clocks and Calendars Questions 2nd Nov Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must do Grammar Questions 9th Nov Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Must Do Input Output Questions 16th Nov Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Dec- 24

NMAT Mock Taking Strategy Bootcamp 23rd Nov Saturday 9 to 10 pm

What after CAT ? NMAT Strategy and Study Plan 30th Nov Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Logical Reasoning Strategy Bootcamp 7th Dec Saturday 9 to 10 pm

NMAT One Day Revision Strategy Workshop 14th Dec Saturday 9 to 10 pm

Get Mentored by the NMAT 
Experts

CATKing NMAT Jetpack Dashboard

- NMAT/SNAP Daily Live Classes (Mon to Fri 10 to 11 pm ) 30th Sep onwards

- Solved Video Lessons for the NMAT Official Guide 2020 by NMAT Toppers

- NMAT Shortcuts Video Series to Maximise the Scores

- CATKing NMAT Maximiser Book (Must do 1500 Questions) as per NMAT Official Guide 

- 20 NMAT Full Length Tests, with 5 Adaptive Mock Tests

- 30 NMAT Sectional Tests to build your practice and management strategies

- 100 Topicwise Tests for all chapters of Quants / Verbal/LR/DI and DS

- 100 Topicwise Tests for all chapters of Quants / Verbal/LR/DI and DS

Join the CATKing  NMAT 60 Days Challenge Batch visit courses.catking.in For Details Contact 8999118999


